
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)  
DNS  
DNS  

No. 
28 
98 
11 
34 
69 
99 
46 
23 
90 
33 
22 
12 
72 
35 

16 
27 

Name 
FARKAS KEVIN 
SCORSOLIO VALENTINO 
SCORSOLIO NICOLò 
TALAMONTI SIMONE 
ALEX69 
ARGENTERIO GIACOMO 
MASILI MATTEO 
CASAGRANDE CONTARDI LUCA MARIA 
MAIORANI CRISTIAN 
HOARAU ENZO 
BALLERINI MATTIA 
GJOMEMA MANUEL 
MELLARO LORENZO 
BALDI SAMUELE 

IBIDI GIANMARIA 
CARENTE MATTIA 

Nat/State 
HUN  
MCO  
MCO  
ITA  
ITA  
ITA  
ITA  
ITA  
ITA  

ITA  
ITA  
ITA  
ITA  

ITA  
ITA  

Club 

CID'A 
LORENZO COMPETICION ABRUZZO 
GRG RACING TEAM 
LORENZO COMPETICION ABRUZZO 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
MC SPOLETO 

PAOLO TORDI 
SPOLETO 
GENTLEMEN'S MC ROMA 

NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 
FOSSANO 

Make 
MUGENRACE SNIPERS JUNIOR 

MUGENRACE SNIPERS JUNIOR 

MUGENRACE SNIPERS JUNIOR 
BERIK TALENT LAB 

R.C.G.M FABER TEAM 

84 NEXT GENERATION 

R.C.G.M FABER TEAM 

Model/Engine 
OHVALE 190 
OHVALE 190 
OHVALE 190 
OHVALE 190 
OHVALE 190 
OHVALE 190 
OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 

OHVALE 160 
OHVALE 160 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:21.214 
1:21.424 
1:21.466 
1:21.823 
1:22.300 
1:23.145 
1:23.516 
1:23.829 
1:24.937 
1:24.960 
1:26.560 
1:28.106 
1:29.998 
1:30.977 

Gap 

0.210 
0.042 
0.357 
0.477 
0.845 
0.371 
0.313 
1.108 
0.023 
1.600 
1.546 
1.892 
0.979 

Diff 

0.210 
0.252 
0.609 
1.086 
1.931 
2.302 
2.615 
3.723 
3.746 
5.346 
6.892 
8.784 
9.763 

In Lap 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
5 
5 
9 
9 
2 
8 
6 
2 

0 
0 

Best Speed 
104,169 
103,901 
103,847 
103,394 
102,795 
101,750 
101,298 
100,920 
99,603 
99,576 
97,736 
96,021 
94,002 
92,991 

- 
- 

Class 
OHVALE 190  
OHVALE 190  
OHVALE 190  
OHVALE 190  
OHVALE 190  
OHVALE 190  
OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  

OHVALE 160  
OHVALE 160  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/08/2020 13:51:14 

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio 

Cronometraggio: Cronorapino 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Campionato Italiano Velocità 
Ohvale 160 - Ohvale 190 

Gara 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:27:25 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

30/08/2020 13:10 


